5th Annual CUSBC Women's Tournament
FINAL STANDINGS 8-25-2010

OFFICIAL

Team, Classic 4 Places
Place Team name

1 Jamie's Team
2 Luv 2 Bowl
3 Brandy's Girls
4 Strike Force

Team, A Division 13 Places
Place Team name

Susan's Friends
Sportsman Bowling Club #2
All About Us

MDAC

Vallejo Swingers 11
Sportsman Bowling Club #1
Cavalettes Bowling Club
So Cal Queen Pins

Rockin Ten Pins #4

10 John's Pro Shop

11 Hair Affair

12 Doing It Again!!

13 Trophy World
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Team, B Division 24 places
Place Team name

PTC #3

Macadamia Nuts
Menopaws #2

Not How! How Many!

We Try

Twilight Delights

Tequila Shooters

Family Fun 11

Southwest Bowling Club #1
Whittle Property Management
Holy Rollers

"Sealed With An XXX"
B.B.F.F. (Best Bowling Friends
Whatever Works

Kut-Ups #1 Orange County
Reno Ladies

Almanor 4

Gityasome

Kut Ups #3 Orange County
Graphics By Erick
Northern CA Mixers #2
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Entry
604
511
580
125

Entry
34
325
570
619
383
324
538
408
170
587
462
602
72

Entry
276
92
471
424
313
222
603
49
101
398
358
505
405
618
51
518
537
613
53
363
76

Score
2,451

2,408
2,396
2,316

Score
2,188
2,173
2,171

2,159
2,150
2,133
2,122
2,097
2,091

2,085
2,081

2,079
2,078

Score
2,095
2,044
2,038
2,018
2,012
2,009
1,998
1,994
1,979
1,976
1,975
1,970
1,965
1,963
1,951

1,950
1,941

1,930
1,928
1,925
1,924

From

West Hills, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
San Ramon, CA
Anaheim, CA

From

San Francisco, CA
Gardena, CA
Pacifica, CA

La Habra, CA
Vallejo, CA
Gardena, CA
Rncho Cordova, CA
Lakewood, CA
Visalia, CA

West Covina, CA
Salida, CA
Winnetka, CA

El Monte, CA

From

Pasadena, CA

La Mesa, CA
Riverside, CA
Torrance, CA
Daly City, CA

San Diego, CA
Merced, CA
Chino, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Woodland, CA
Discovery Bay, CA
Chico, CA
Orangevale, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Tracy, CA
Chester, CA
Covina, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Sn Luis Obisp, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
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21 Kracker Wife's Klub 586 1,924 Bakersfield, CA
23 We Cam To Bowl #3 176 1,923 Alta Loma, CA
24 Clique #1 426 1,921 Beaumont, CA

Team, C Division 26 Places

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Have Friends Will Travel 456 1,915 Granada Hills, CA
2 The Ladies #1 521 1,911 Newark, CA
3 Bowler Babes #1 431 1,903 Olivehurst, CA
4 Almanor Taxidermy 4 1,901 Chester, CA
5 Hollister Ace Hardware #1 248 1,887 Hollister, CA
6 Luv 2 Bowl 341 1,878 Arroyo Grande, CA
7 Ozzies Bar Flies 214 1,866 Santa Ana, CA
8 Renee's Team 484 1,844 Long Beach, CA
9 Pin Pals 428 1,841 Paso Robles, CA
10 The Spare Getters 374 1,836 Lodi, CA
11 The Ladies #2 522 1,834 Richmond, CA
11 Dream Chasers 223 1,834 Atascadero, CA
13 On Your Mark 269 1,830 Arroyo Grande, CA
13 Love To Bowl 251 1,830 Oxnard, CA
15 Rockin' Rollers 13 1,825 Hanford, CA
16 Purple Pin Eaters 50 1,816 Laguna Woods, CA
16 Classy "4" llI 526 1,816 Victorville, CA
18 New Friends 158 1,808 Sacramento, CA
19 Hot Shots 284 1,799 Sacramento, CA
20 Apple Valley Girls 203 1,794 Apple Valley, CA
21 Hollister Ace Hardware #3 250 1,789 Hollister, CA
22 California Girls Team #3 144 1,786 Anaheim, CA
23 Michey's Mouses 597 1,785 Santa Rosa, CA
24 Glitter Gals 14 1,780 Lemoore, CA
24 Lucky Charms 307 1,780 San Rafael, CA
26 Desparate 468 1,779 Coarsegold, CA

Team, D Division 5 Places

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Bosum Buddies 388 1,785 Oroville, CA
2 The Critters 466 1,738 Coarsegold, CA
3 Housers Music 390 1,708 Paradise, CA
4 Chicks With Balls 514 1,695 Taft, CA
5 Capay Crushers 450 1,682 Orland, CA
Team, E Division 2 Places
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Pink Ladies 1 1,687 Hanford, CA
2 Lucky Ladies 90 1,635 San Diego, CA
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Doubles, Classic 10 Places
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Hammitt, Cheryl A/ Bennett, Nina 533 1,348 Union City, CA
2 Hiraoka, Jodi F / Murata, Tamlyn 152 1,330 Daly City, CA
3 Lynch, Anna M / McCullough, Lisa A 476 1,311 Simi Valley, CA
4 Walker, Becky / Adolphson, Karen M 125 1,291 Anaheim, CA
5 Dibenedetto, Kim / Van Wyhe, Michelle 125 1,275 Anaheim, CA
6 Rovner, Jamie R/ Schilling, Danielle M 604 1,265 West Hills, CA
7 Wilkinson, Lori R/ Nissen, Lisa A 97 1,264 Lakeside, CA
8 Vidad, Paula L / Soto, Laurie L 511 1,249 Moreno Valley, CA
9 Frew, Donna / Porcayo, Tona M 319 1,232 Cottonwood, CA
9 Colquhoun, Janette A/ Lee, Susan J 34 1,232 San Francisco, CA
9 Drew, Christine A/ Hardeman, Laura L 614 1,232 Chula Vista, CA
Doubles, A 27 Places
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Davis, Cora L / Tripp, Felecia 325 1,228 Gardena, CA
2 Johnson, Shirley J / Peters, Rhonda B 538 1,190 Rncho Cordova, CA
3 Swin, Juliet G / Larson-Briceno, Tiffany R 383 1,173 Vallejo, CA
4 Brown, Jamie / Russell, Karen L 325 1,162 Gardena, CA
5 Bryson, Yolanda M / Hargis, Rhonda D 12 1,159 Lemoore, CA
6 Martinez, Nicole C / Cortani, Mary 118 1,155 San Jose, CA
7 Ransom, Erma L / Sterling, Pamela L 457 1,148 Vallejo, CA
8 Greiner, Liz D / Ingram, Tina L 63 1,145 Pinole, CA
9 Jones, Carolyn T / Kowalczyk, Heather R 408 1,140 Lakewood, CA
10 Bugarin, Pat E / Johnson, Wanda R 79 1,135 Stockton, CA
11 Duston, Stephanie M / Duston, Pamela D 379 1,134 Westminster, CA
12 Winfield, Cheryl A/ Sims, Janai L 538 1,132 Rncho Cordova, CA
13 Johnson, Linda L / Probert, Trishia L 613 1,131 Covina, CA
14 Mcintyre, Marcia A / Keyawa, Deanna 557 1,124 Orland, CA
15 Robinson, Mitsi / Starlin, Jody 421 1,123 Hayward, CA
16 Luna, Barbara A/ Trujillo, Kelley J 130 1,122 Orange, CA
17 Wells, Jill C / Bertot, Jacqueline C 49 1,109 Chino, CA
18 Bush, Frederica D / Ondatje, Dawn R 418 1,106 Monrovia, CA
18 Silan, Julie S/ Laguitan, Edna S 91 1,106 Chula Vista, CA
20 Prosek, Julie E / Wills, Angela 570 1,105 Pacifica, CA
21 Lima, Sophia M / Hancock, Cindy L 24 1,100 Claremont, CA
21 Cavanaugh, Lee C / Khan, Margie A 613 1,100 Covina, CA
23 Brown, Pat A/ Kavanaugh, Nan B 162 1,097 El Sobrante, CA
24 Guzman, Brenda F / Tobin, Jan A 17 1,096 Pacifica, CA
25 Tateyama, Sheri S / Burns, Jackie L 146 1,095 Anaheim, CA
26 Catiller, Sandra / Miles, Cindy | 124 1,094 Orange, CA
26 Knudsen, Darla M / Thomas, Elaine 257 1,094 Oroville, CA
26 Sharp, Glenda L / West, Paula L 306 1,094 Novato, CA
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Doubles, B Division

Place
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54 Places
Team name

Bautista, Jodine / Hoang, Janice V
Driscoll, Glenda M / La Vasser, Arleen F
Baker-Davis, Christina J / Nicholas, Wanda |
Stolte, Renate A/ Ross, Gudrun

Waugh, Sharon / Chitwood, Paula J
Romiski, Rene / McKim, Lisa

Carls, Georgianne S / Morales, Donna J
Brokke, Patricia A / Michau, Linda J
Henry, Rosaland L / Piggee, Yolanda
Hopkins, Beverly J / Bourque, Phyllis A
Gastineau, Jennifer L / Richter, Jennifer A
Estrada, Patricia M / Estrada, Margaret E
Cheong, Wilma / Westphal, Debbie
Allen, Jo / Emmons, Joya L

Hamlyn, Ellen / Dixon, Maggie M

Perez, Mary A / Johnson, Viola O
Campbell, Kathleen L / Wright, Lorna
Kudla, Denise / Hill, Tina M

Morris, Mandy / Manford, Brenda J

Kino, Karen / Huey, Mei

Reese, Sue / Norman, Tina M
Hartenstein, Herena V / Towery, Josephine
Ryan, Renie D / MacLaren, Dawn J

Pell, Dianna L / Rafferty, Terri M
Fogleman, Joni M / Margeson, Lora L
Sidoti, Patricia / Ritter, Sue A

Brannon, Cheri E / Stewart, Marlene
Hernandez, Lisa D / Gilbert, Debra L
Chinery, Patricia A/ Addison, Sheree A
Zlateff, Luana / Moore, Ruth

Martin, Gloria / Kinnear, Madge

Bisler, Josie / Cahill, Barbara J
Townsend, Charlene A/ Moreno, Shari L
Heim, Misty D / Skinker, Paige D
MacAndrew, Hope E / Bumpus, Elizabeth M
Cook, Paula A/ Mucks, Patricia

Blanson, Patricia / Williams, Yvonne S
Woods, Ermmie L / Barnes, Carol L
Smith, Shirlyn J / Saunders, Betty J
Partida, Jerildene S / Gilliam, Sandra T
Beebout, Patrice / Mayo, Terri A

Langell, Colleen / Frey, Cheryl L
Parades, Shirley A/ Newton, LaDonna M
Gwin, Phyllis E / Jennings, Ruth

Post, Judee / Quon, Anna-Marie

Hart, Dora L / Germany, Beverly B

Short, Norvell J / Moore, Paulette M
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Entry
549
176

21
194

1,002
552
113
241
458

46
398
489
335
529
537
314
517
428
192

35
317
210
413
433
471
485
256
356

98

51

67
596

49
547
270
255
521
522
110
399
586
313
611
440
556

20
274

Score
1,159
1,121

1,106
1,101

1,092
1,092
1,091

1,082
1,079
1,074
1,074
1,074
1,073
1,070
1,068
1,068
1,066
1,059
1,058
1,056
1,055
1,052
1,048
1,045
1,043
1,043
1,039
1,032
1,032
1,029
1,027
1,027
1,026
1,025
1,023
1,021

1,021

1,019
1,019
1,015
1,015
1,014
1,013
1,012
1,010
1,008
1,008

From

San Francisco, CA
Alta Loma, CA
Fairfield, CA
Merced, CA
Stockton, CA
Winters, CA
San Jose, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Vallejo, CA
Vista, CA
Woodland, CA
Paradise, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Yuba City, CA
Chester, CA
Vacaville, CA
Lancaster, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Live Oak, CA
Fullerton, CA
San Rafael, CA
Saugus, CA
Weaverville, CA
Lincoln, CA
Riverside, CA
Stanton, CA
Petaluma, CA
Concord, CA
Camarillo, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Redwood City, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Chino, CA
Wildomar, CA
Yuba City, CA
Redding, CA
Newark, CA
Richmond, CA
Cupertino, CA
Seaside, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Daly City, CA
Murphys, CA
Sacramento, CA
Arcadia, CA
Vacaville, CA
Pasadena, CA
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48
48
48
51
51
53
54

Rose, Judy A/ Warner, Claudia M

Gzyms, Marylyn S / Efhan, Judith A
Conley, Charisse A/ Conley, Charmaine M
Harris, Debbie L / Morehead, Arlana
Tumath, Shonda / Collins, Christine
Padilla, Carmen / Imahara, Jean C

Klein, Beverly / Kurtzman, Denise P

Doubles, C Division 42 Places

Place
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Team name

Zbiczak, Nissa M / Forrest, Christina N
Arellano, Mary M / Gottlieb, Amelita N
Kelly, Kathy M / Duncan, Trish J

Kraft, Jarith A/ Hartman, Joyce A

Costa, Sandy M / Gagnon, Patsy
Grover, Annette / Barnett, Roxanne A
Parker, Bobbie L / Perino, Alma
Chapman, Sarah E / Sennette, Rosetta
Phillips, Carrie M / Chapman, Kay W
Maltman, Elva S / Roberts, Carol L
Robinson, Danielle / Robinson, Fannie D
Hopson, Marian M / Carter, Carolyn
Jackson, Mary J / Hallett, Lori S

Norton, Melody A / Mellor, Donda A
Brissette-Bryant, Evelyn J / Brissette-Ketton, Den
Thomas, Lillian A/ Sargent, Bobbie J
Hufford, Lil / Bondesen, Janet J
Lombardi, Theresa F / Sawyer, Tracy H
Korenic, Debra K/ Fazio, Dana A

Taylor, Lillie M / Manning, Rose F

Vendl, Suzanne A/ Gomez, Maria A
Winston, Sharniece T / Robinson, Saundra S
Weatherson, Becky / Kohnen, Donna
Munion, Traci A/ Brown, Ann M

Parsons, Jessenia M / Long, Jaclyn L
Tanaka, Janet F / Nevis, Toni A

Corradi, Carolyn M / Van Nuland, Shari L
Hamblin, Margaret / Hinchcliff, Karen R
Locke, Louise / Kyle, Georgia M

Rocca, Laura / Martinez, Mariahelena
Nugent, Helen M / Gilboy, Claudia L
Berg, Dolores V / Delaney, Betty S
Starrett, Wilma J / Johnson, Joyce M
Clifton, Jonelle / Leal, Cheryl L

Powers, Gayla L / Warner, Cyndi
Goggiano, Gloria / Chermak, Susan F
Fontana, Terri / Osborn, Kristyn J

Hains, Lynelle K/ Graver, Lori A
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577
439
361
459
608
33
263

Entry
404
89
380
520
496
555
497
20
321
14
264
262
250
553
526
611
372
389
46
542
484
266

514
208
111

328
158
57
600
79

553
65
171
95

1,006
1,006
1,006
1,004
1,004
1,003
1,002

Score
1,044
1,023
1,013
1,004
1,003
1,001
986
984
984
983
982
978
978
978
975
973
971
971
969
968
964
962
958
958
958
957
954
953
951
948
945
945
944
944
944
941
940
938

Yuba City, CA
Sacramento, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Vallejo, CA

Tracy, CA

Norco, CA

Shell Beach, CA

From

San Francisco, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Nevada City, CA
Los Molinos, CA
Grass Valley, CA
Winters, CA
Eureka, CA
Vacaville, CA
Clovis, CA
Lemoore, CA
Oakland, CA
Watsonville, CA
Hollister, CA
Winters, CA
Victorville, CA
Murphys, CA
Jackson, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Vista, CA
Fairfield, CA
Long Beach, CA
Berkeley, CA
Chester, CA
Clearlake, CA
Taft, CA
Livermore, CA
San Jose, CA
Sun City, CA
Inglewood, CA
Sacramento, CA
Greenbrae, CA
Orange, CA
Stockton, CA
Hanford, CA
Winters, CA
San Carlos, CA
Visalia, CA
Modesto, CA
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39 Roderick, Sherrill H / Burroughs, Darla 415 937 Oroville, CA

39 Smith, Eleanor M / Campbell, Elaine 289 937 Nipomo, CA

39 Mefford, Diane C / Folkestad, Jean 237 937 Long Beach, CA
42 Irwin, Bonnie S / Dusch, llakay J 483 936 Grass Valley, CA
42 Clark, Carolyn J / George, Carol B 551 936 Napa, CA

Doubles, D 13 Places

Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Cornelius, Jimmie J / Smith, Patsy G 610 967 Ridgecrest, CA

2 Shea, Dorothy L / Alexander, Virginia L 145 952 Anaheim, CA

3 Hedrick, Shannon / O'Boyle, Terri L 514 919 Taft, CA

4 Crinklaw, Julie M / Crebassa, Debbie C 56 892 Petaluma, CA

5 Haroutian, Peggy J / Manfredo, Lee Ann 39 881 Dunlap, CA

6 Layton, Jessica L / MacQuarrie, Debbie M 301 880 San Rafael, CA

7 Creedon, Peggy A/ Allain, Maureen C 554 874 Winters, CA

8 Dauvis, Laini G / Lowe-George, Carol A 47 872 Taft, CA

9 Robinson, Lois L / Penaluna, Dot V 401 867 Grass Valley, CA
10 Richardson, Linda / Fagan, Carolyn J 563 865 Marysville, CA
11 Matherly, Jan / Vaurs, Leah R 368 864 San Jose, CA
12 Zeck, Mary A/ Bergquist, Barbara A 386 860 Crescent City, CA
13 Ellis, Brenda A/ Lam, Concepcion U 110 858 Cupertino, CA

Doubles, E Division 2 Places

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Hubert, Kathleen / Rivas, Sarah 55 763 Novato, CA
2 Hoyt, Leslie A/ Wiman, Denise S 185 757 Stockton, CA

Singles, Classic 30 Places

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Porcayo, Tona M 319 745 Cottonwood, CA
2 Jaime, Adriana D 602 719 Winnetka, CA
3 Van Wyhe, Michelle 125 705 Anaheim, CA
4 Bell, Trudy A 504 696 Santa Margar, CA
5 Hulsenberg, Leanne M 569 695 Yuba City, CA
6 Loucks, Stephanie J 619 690 La Habra, CA
7 Larson-Briceno, Tiffany R 383 688 \Vallejo, CA
8 Inpravong, Soutsida 504 687 Santa Margar, CA
9 Oltz, Donna L 387 683 Pacifica, CA
10 Mastro, Brandy 580 681 San Ramon, CA
11 Asplin, Jennifer 511 677 Moreno Valley, CA
12 Dibenedetto, Kim 125 675 Anaheim, CA
12 Livingston, Jana S 540 675 Eureka, CA
14 Nelson, Tanya D 177 671 San Jose, CA
15 Billings, Kerry A 568 660 San Jose, CA
16 Bomar, Sheilah M 300 652 Tehachapi, CA
17 Goff, Desiree L 319 646 Cottonwood, CA
18 Schilling, Danielle M 604 645 West Hills, CA
18 Carter, Michele M 614 645 Chula Vista, CA
20 Hanks, Chris 557 644 Orland, CA
21 Roberts, Sharon L 376 642 Oroville, CA
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22
22
22
25
26
27
28
28
28

Convay, Dawn
Hiraoka, Jodi F
Soto, Laurie L
Stewart, Amanda L
Wong, Kathryn L
Miller, Dora B
Rovner, Jamie R
Dorrington, Terri L
Ruffner, Darris E

Singles, A Division 53 Places

Place
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1
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
19
21
21
21
24
24
2
27
27
29
30
31
32
32
32
35
35
37

N

Team name
Sylvia, Candace J
Pinedo, Karen A
Johnson, Shirley J
Hill, Tina M

Castro, Gloria C
Mulay, Cynthia M
Wilson, Catherine S
Cotton, Dorothy J
Burke, Carla J
Spencer, Lynn M
Ross, Beverly A
Moseman-Smith, Nancy L
Parker, Yvonne M
Nicholas, Wanda |
Smith, Shirley E
Hyett, Nancy A
Ingram, Joyce
Fallabeck, Rosemary A
Malone, Jennifer M
Haman, Kelly L
Jaime, Margie M
Ingalla, Lilibeth L
Swaney, Lynne M
Sease, May
Mathews, Donna A
Hricik, Robyn A
Wharton, Lorna
Brown, Jamie
Collins, Christine
Reyes, Isabel B
Law, Annette R
Shaw, Joanne L
Wolff, Julie L
Bowen, Darlene M
Fernandez, Dawn N
Thomas, Gloria E
Vrabel, Marvina K

8/25/10

580 641
152 641
511 641
507 638
126 637
126 635
604 634
621 634
170 634
Entry Score
533 666
72 650
538 644
428 636
603 634
619 633
254 632
461 626
582 623
429 615
120 605
126 601
175 598
21 595
175 588
399 588
225 587
437 582
280 581
243 581
602 580
18 580
532 580
510 576
504 576
541 576
506 575
325 575
608 574
430 573
45 572
120 571
569 571
424 571
513 570
346 570
615 568

San Ramon, CA
Daly City, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Orange, CA

Orange, CA

West Hills, CA
Rowland Heights, CA
Visalia, CA

From

Union City, CA
El Monte, CA
Rncho Cordova, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Merced, CA

La Habra, CA
Visalia, CA

El Cerrito, CA
Nevada City, CA
Grover Beach, CA
San Jose, CA
Orange, CA

Alta Loma, CA
Fairfield, CA

Alta Loma, CA
Seaside, CA
IMPERIAL, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Yuba City, CA
Palmdale, CA
Winnetka, CA

Rio Vista, CA
Oroville, CA
Citrus Heights, CA
Santa Margar, CA
Orland, CA
Newark, CA
Gardena, CA
Tracy, CA
Fresno, CA
Hercules, CA
San Jose, CA
Yuba City, CA
Torrance, CA
Merced, CA

Long Beach, CA
Lake Elsinore
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38 Burns, Jackie L
38 Allen, Renay

38 Purcell, Sherrie
41 Warner, Veronica
42 Mayo, Terri A

42 De Soto, Kari

42 Thomas, Elaine
42 Higgs, M Peggy R
46 Dickson, Vickie L
47 Kempf, Alice

48 Ingram, Tina L

48 Hopkins, Lorna R
48 Bacas, Winnie R
51 Culpepper, Mary J
52 Probert, Trishia L
53 Bodine, Roberta

Singles, B Division 97 Places
Place Team name

1 Norman, TinaM
2 Zlateff, Jilian
3 Addison, Sheree A
4 Young, Shirley J
5 Sims, Jaqueline A
6 Gilbert, Debra L
7 Utley, Pam A
8 Williams, Yvonne S
9 Faria, Janet H
9 Smith, Shannon S
11 Johnson, Yvonne M
12 Law, JudiA
13 Kirkland, Yvonne G
14 Lima, Sophia M
15 Stock, Patricia (Peachie)
16 Wright, Ginger M
16 Ross, Gudrun
18 Panek, Sherryl
19 Goddard, Donna G
20 Duston, Stephanie M
20 Ashley, Karen
20 Faris, Seeko J
23 Thomas, Del R
24 Mull, Cherry A
24 Hartman, Joyce A
24 Schuneman, Virginia A
27 Kadletz, Suki
28 Johnson, Viola O
28 Moses, Stephanie
28 Irvine, Dawn M

146 567
346 567
319 567
326 566
586 562
128 562
257 562
215 562
43 560
115 558
63 557
18 557
91 557
408 555
613 554
358 553
Entry Score
317 613
51 607
98 606
477 597
460 583
356 580
112 578
521 577
228 564
376 564
347 563
362 562
491 560
24 559
568 557
62 555
194 555
352 553
607 552
379 550
355 550
100 550
266 549
463 548
520 548
432 548
37 547
314 546
589 546
609 546

Anaheim, CA
Long Beach, CA
Cottonwood, CA
Gardena, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Orange, CA
Oroville, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Hercules, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Pinole, CA

Rio Vista, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Lakewood, CA
Covina, CA
Discovery Bay, CA

From

San Rafael, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Camarillo, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Vallejo, CA
Concord, CA

San Jose, CA
Newark, CA

Long Beach, CA
Oroville, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Oakhurst, CA
Seaside, CA
Claremont, CA
San Jose, CA
Huntington Bch., CA
Merced, CA
Pacific Grove, CA
Tracy, CA
Westminster, CA
Pacheco, CA
Roseville, CA
Berkeley, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Los Molinos, CA
North Highlands, CA
Anaheim, CA
Vacaville, CA
Williams, CA
Fairfield, CA
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31
32
32
34
34
34
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
43
45
45
45
48
49
50
50
52
52
52
52
52
57
58
58
58
58
58
63
64
64
66
67
67
69
69
69
69
73
73
75
75
77
78
78

Baran, Laura K
Hoang, Janice V
Vannucci, Patricia L
Hollingworth, Jackie
Busto, Ginne
Conley, Clara L
Dance, Linda P
Ferreira, Edith U
Chiyoda, Hiromi
Dinuzzo, Jeanne M
Balanay, Sandra L
Tucker, Carolyn S
Bush, Frederica D
Cole, Ruth E
Regan, Robin A
Lewis, Della L
Nelson, Vida L
Mauch, Rene
Russell, Shari L
Hays, Dot

Schoner, Hedy E
Lippincott, Merrilea J
Harvey, Loretta A
Cushman, Kathy
Deatsch, Helen L
Plotkin, Tish

Kelly, Roberta D
Cooper, Dolores A
Cooper, Chery K
Kino, Karen
Bryson, Yolanda M
Mojica, Clarita S
Spath, Inga

Tobin, Jan A
Brown, Ann M
Connen, Catherine A
Bell, Tamara L
Nelson, AnnMarie L
Rael, Carol F
Ward, Chris
Gzyms, Marylyn S
Johnson-Agulto, Kimberly N
Michau, Linda J
Kearns, Linda S
Tateishi, Alice K
Young, Helen
Saucedo, Vicky K
Herrera, Marie H
Headley, Alberta
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205
549
493
601
364
431
367
399
309
13
152
159
418
183
296
21
163
393
302
178
181
182
617
259
505
396
53
452
48
35
12
299
618
17

588
290
583
94
391
439
157
241
352
284
57
122
194
277

545
543
543
541
541
541
540
540
539
539
538
538
537
537
536
536
536
535
534
533
533
532
532
532
532
532
531
530
530
530
530
530
529
528
528
527
526
526
525
525
525
525
524
524
523
523
522
521
521

Lompoc, CA

San Francisco, CA
Woodland, CA
West Covina, CA
Oakhurst, CA
Olivehurst, CA
San Jose, CA
Seaside, CA
Novato, CA
Hanford, CA

Daly City, CA
Trona, CA
Monrovia, CA
Stockton, CA

San Jose, CA
Fairfield, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Rancho Cordova, CA
Novato, CA
Vallejo, CA
Lakewood, CA
Fontana, CA

Yuba City, CA

San Dimas, CA
Chico, CA

La Canada, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Redding, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Fullerton, CA
Lemoore, CA
Arroyo Grande, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Pacifica, CA
Clearlake, CA
Covina, CA
Lancaster, CA
Redding, CA
Belmont, CA
Lompoc, CA
Sacramento, CA
Carson, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Pacific Grove, CA
Sacramento, CA
Greenbrae, CA
Mountain View, CA
Merced, CA
Duarte, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
96
96

Roy, Colleen T
Johnson, Donetta
Molina, Imelda
Efhan, Judith A
Dean, Kris L
Whaley, Sydney
Angulo, Jackie A
Croxen, Marianne
Terry, Nichelle

Dean, Stephanie K
Couser, Linda L
Cha, Alyce S
Faustino, Fe
Nordstrom, Tina K
Rockafellow, Teddy J
Easterling, Delores D
Sabado, Sonia R
Crable, Judy

Singles, C Division 74 Places

Place

N N O W WwN -

©

10
11
12
13
13
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
23
26
27
27

Team name
Svenson, Cheri D
Velando, Holly
Mouton, Joyce L
Waugh, Sharon
Rivas, Cheri L
Sanders, Rachel A
Bevis, Nima

Johns, Joyce A
Zacaria, Allana M
Van Nuland, Shari L
Eubank, Willie

Baker, Norma J
Murata, Jeanine
Smith, Eleanor M
Langell, Colleen
Forrest, Margaret
Lombardi, Theresa F
Torkelson, Kathy S
Lam, Jennifer
Weatherson, Becky
Duncan, Trish J
Winston, Sharniece T
Bisler, Josie

Brebes, Diane
Robinson, Dardenella E
Forrest, Christina N
Hallwachs, Joanne M
Radford, Sandra M

8/25/10

295 520
102 520
601 520
439 520
619 520
114 519
583 519
584 519
349 519
165 518
310 518
166 518
288 518
232 518
206 518
585 518
193 517
170 517
Entry Score
608 546
307 545
417 534
1,002 534
394 533
38 531
589 530
388 530
568 527
111 525
503 524
191 520
38 519
289 519
313 517
284 517
389 516
251 515
556 515
4 511
380 509
266 508
596 507
299 507
104 507
404 506
391 503
424 503

San Jose, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
West Covina, CA
Sacramento, CA
La Habra, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Redding, CA
Madera, CA

San Jose, CA
Ontario, CA

Lake Isabella, CA
Pasadena, CA
Tracy, CA
Petaluma, CA
Lancaster, CA
Richmond, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Visalia, CA

From

Tracy, CA

San Rafael, CA
Monrovia, CA
Stockton, CA
Sacramento, CA
Westminster, CA
Williams, CA
Oroville, CA

San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Chester, CA
Napa, CA
Westminster, CA
Nipomo, CA
Daly City, CA
Sacramento, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Oxnard, CA
Arcadia, CA
Chester, CA
Nevada City, CA
Berkeley, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Arroyo Grande, CA
Long Beach, CA
San Francisco, CA
Lompoc, CA
Torrance, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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29
30
30
30
33
34
34
34
37
38
38
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
47
47
47
47
47
52
52
52
52
56
56
58
58
58
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
69
69
72
72
74
74
74
74

Campbell, Kathleen L
Korenic, Debra K
Thulander, Sandra
Zbiczak, Nissa M
Sheridan, Maureen J
Heim, Misty D
Mitchell, Jean A
Fox, Vivian D
Carter, Carolyn
Miller, Ulla M

Henry, Rosaland L
Hinchcliff, Karen R
Wolger, Sandy M
Balchus, Brenda L
Wheeler, Anita M
Castillo, Betty J
Pitre, Glendora H
Orman, Yvonne
Conner, Kathleen
Sabath, Marie V
Thomas, Lillian A
Garrido, Margarita F
Hendra, Jenny L
Clifton, Jonelle
Darr, Shirlee M
Brissette-Ketton, Denise M
Hubbell, Andrea
Barnes, Margaret K
Moffatt, Caroline S
Duran, Nancy M
Folkestad, Jean
Mirsky, Marian P
Mclntyre, Cindy A
Workman, Sharon M
Cooley, Bertha M
Imerone, Sally A
Towers, Betty J
Rau, Alicia
Barrantes, Carmen
Warner, Cyndi
Beyler, Shirley W
Gardner, Dolores C
Brunson, Sonya
Vaurs, Leah R
Lyles, Georgia F
Ludlow, MaryAnn
Rahm, Sharon M
Mc Clain, Kathleen
Wells, Jill C

8/25/10

517
46
411
404
562
547
461
162
262
432
458

65
287
412
340
560
272
108
621
611

78
146

481
526
616
378
148
403
237
561
520
204
81
195
16
467
278
553
298
149
312
368
524
225
409
586
49

502
501
501
501
499
496
496
496
495
494
494
492
492
492
490
490
490
489
488
488
488
488
488
487
487
487
487
486
486
485
485
485
484
484
482
480
479
479
478
478
477
477
477
476
476
475
475
475
475

Lancaster, CA
Vista, CA
Placerville, CA
San Francisco, CA
Wheatland, CA
Wildomar, CA

El Cerrito, CA

El Sobrante, CA
Watsonville, CA
North Highlands, CA
Vallejo, CA

Sun City, CA
San Carlos, CA
Marysville, CA
Weaverville, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Milpitas, CA
Palermo, CA
San Jose, CA
Rowland Heights, CA
Murphys, CA
Stockton, CA
Anaheim, CA
Hanford, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Victorville, CA
Oroville, CA
Orange, CA
Pacifica, CA

San Francisco, CA
Long Beach, CA
Tujunga, CA

Los Molinos, CA
Weaverville, CA
Stockton, CA
Ukiah, CA
Auburn, CA
Coarsegold, CA
Pasadena, CA
Winters, CA

San Jose, CA
Pacifica, CA
Bakersfield, CA
San Jose, CA
Yucaipa, CA
IMPERIAL, CA
Tustin, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Chino, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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Singles, D Division

Place

0 N O O WON=

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32

Singles, E Division

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
6
8

9
10

32 Places
Team name

St Germain, Sandra L
Cross, Jerry L
Walker, Marie A
Becerra, Pat L
Oetgen-Carroll, Joyce
Fung, Patty

Gavrilko, Julie

Wyatt, Louise

Taylor, Lillie M
Temple-Daniels, Ellen M
Council, Roxanne N
Geisler, Becky
Shane, Stephanie E
Vile, Lois E

Tobey, Eileen S
Farris, Naomia R
Faust, Addean L
Reiff, Elaine J
Roderick, Sherrill H
Fontana, Terri
Castellanos, Michele R
Moore, Charlotte R
Reed, Larry
Headrick, Rebecca
Starkey, Esther L
Derp, Claudia

Dillon, Theresa L
Tronnes, Linda L
Lowe, Sophia

Davis, Sue

Reimer, Renee E
Balmain, Cheryl G

10 Places
Team name

Hansen, Jamie
Tittle, Georgia O
Dobson, Carol A
Rivas, Sarah
McMath, Ashley A
Gushue, Janet R
Whiting, JoAnne K
Horejsi, Lynda M
Grover, Annette
Pederson, Val

8/25/10

Entry Score From

524 524 Yucaipa, CA
559 508 Nevada City, CA
349 487 San Jose, CA
197 482 Bell, CA
1,003 481 Brentwood, CA
38 474 Westminster, CA
407 470 Newcastle, CA
226 467 El Centro, CA
542 464 Fairfield, CA
522 463 Richmond, CA
330 462 Atwater, CA
341 461 Arroyo Grande, CA
59 460 Camarillo, CA
26 458 Los Angeles, CA
214 456 Santa Ana, CA
268 456 Beaumont, CA
344 454 Healdsburg, CA
235 454 Cypress, CA
415 446 Oroville, CA
171 443 Visalia, CA
272 442 Palermo, CA
307 442 San Rafael, CA
541 441 Orland, CA
11 439 Hanford, CA
431 437 Olivehurst, CA
202 437 Patterson, CA
220 435 San Diego, CA
60 431 Oxnard, CA
88 430 La Mesa, CA
491 429 Seaside, CA
472 429 Riverside, CA
400 428 Grass Valley, CA
Entry Score From
261 489 Azusa, CA
192 461 Live Oak, CA
472 442 Riverside, CA
55 413 Novato, CA
168 411 Coarsegold, CA
220 407 San Diego, CA
560 407 Milpitas, CA
340 404 Paso Robles, CA
555 397 Winters, CA
70 396 Redwood City, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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All Events, Classic

Place
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All Events, A Division

Place
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23 Places
Team name

Larson-Briceno, Tiffany R
Porcayo, Tona M
Loucks, Stephanie J
Van Wyhe, Michelle
Carrera, Gina B
Ruffner, Darris E
Schilling, Danielle M
Hiraoka, Jodi F
Mastro, Brandy
Dibenedetto, Kim
Murata, Tamlyn
Colquhoun, Janette A
Soto, Laurie L

Bell, Trudy A
Inpravong, Soutsida
Hanks, Chris
Hulsenberg, Leanne M
Kowalczyk, Heather R
Jaime, Adriana D
Hancock, Cindy L
Bennett, Nina
Convay, Dawn
Rovner, Jamie R

42 Places
Team name

Johnson, Shirley J
Hill, Tina M
Pinedo, Karen A
Sylvia, Candace J
Parker, Yvonne M
Spencer, Lynn M
Castro, Gloria C
Collins, Christine
Mcintyre, Marcia A
Cotton, Dorothy J
Jaime, Margie M
Nicholas, Wanda |
Ingram, Tina L
Burke, Carla J
Probert, Trishia L
Carroll, Latricia R
Brown, Jamie

Mc Allister, Rae A
Sease, May
Hyett, Nancy A
Fortner, Benita

8/25/10

Entry
383
319
619
125
587
170
604
152
580
125
152

34
511
504
504
557
569
408
602

24
533
580
604

Entry
538
428

72
533
175
429
603
608
557
461
602

21

63
582
613
131
324

62
510
399

15

Score
2,050
2,019
2,017
2,004
1,974
1,965
1,960
1,944
1,938
1,937
1,926
1,919
1,910
1,897
1,896
1,888
1,881

1,876
1,870
1,869
1,869
1,861

1,861

Score
1,828
1,814
1,813
1,798
1,775
1,758
1,753
1,738
1,727
1,713
1,708
1,706
1,698
1,698
1,698
1,682
1,679
1,677
1,677
1,675
1,673

From

Vallejo, CA
Cottonwood, CA
La Habra, CA
Anaheim, CA
West Covina, CA
Visalia, CA

West Hills, CA
Daly City, CA

San Ramon, CA
Anaheim, CA
Daly City, CA

San Francisco, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
Santa Margar, CA
Santa Margar, CA
Orland, CA

Yuba City, CA
Lakewood, CA
Winnetka, CA
Claremont, CA
Union City, CA
San Ramon, CA
West Hills, CA

From

Rncho Cordova, CA
Paso Robles, CA
El Monte, CA
Union City, CA
Alta Loma, CA
Grover Beach, CA
Merced, CA
Tracy, CA

Orland, CA

El Cerrito, CA
Winnetka, CA
Fairfield, CA
Pinole, CA
Nevada City, CA
Covina, CA
Orange, CA
Gardena, CA
Huntington Bch., CA
Citrus Heights, CA
Seaside, CA
Carson, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
41
42

All Events, B Division

Place
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Russell, Karen L
Thomas, Elaine
Burns, Jackie L
Ross, Beverly A
Reyes, Isabel B
Margeson, Lora L
Smith, Shirley E
Hernandez, Lisa D
Meinhofer, Trish A
La Vasser, Arleen F
Bowen, Darlene M
De Soto, Kari
Manford, Brenda J
Mooney, Heather A
Moore, Angelena M
Morales, Donna J
Wilson, Catherine S
Smith, Linda S
Jones, Donna |
Thomas, Gloria E
Edwards, Arlene E

76 Places
Team name

Zlateff, Jilian
Hartman, Joyce A
Hoang, Janice V
Ross, Gudrun
Norman, Tina M
Johnson, Wanda R
Bryson, Yolanda M
Wright, Ginger M
Williams, Yvonne S
Cushman, Kathy
Barnes, Carol L
Ashley, Karen
Duston, Stephanie M
Panek, Sherryl
Crable, Judy
Irvine, Dawn M
Martinez, Nicole C
DeGuia, Dolores B
McClatchey, Melva J
Chiyoda, Hiromi
Addison, Sheree A
Brown, Ann M
Baran, Laura K
Gzyms, Marylyn S
Prosek, Julie E

8/25/10

325
257
146
120
430
471
175
356
190
176
424
128
192
239
174
113
254
72
324
346
364

Entry
51
520
549
194
317
79
12
62
521
259
522
355
379
352
170
609
118
383
247
309
98

205
439
570

1,655
1,652
1,651
1,650
1,646
1,642
1,639
1,638
1,636
1,634
1,633
1,633
1,632
1,631
1,630
1,623
1,623
1,622
1,622
1,620
1,619

Score
1,799
1,635
1,631

1,630
1,615
1,609
1,605
1,596
1,589
1,584
1,578
1,578
1,576
1,575
1,574
1,574
1,569
1,567
1,567
1,566
1,564
1,561

1,561

1,556
1,556

Gardena, CA
Oroville, CA
Anaheim, CA
San Jose, CA
Fresno, CA
Riverside, CA
Alta Loma, CA
Concord, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Alta Loma, CA
Torrance, CA
Orange, CA
Live Oak, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Alta Loma, CA
San Jose, CA
Visalia, CA

El Monte, CA
Gardena, CA
Long Beach, CA
Oakhurst, CA

From

Santa Ana, CA
Los Molinos, CA
San Francisco, CA
Merced, CA

San Rafael, CA
Stockton, CA
Lemoore, CA
Huntington Bch., CA
Newark, CA

San Dimas, CA
Richmond, CA
Pacheco, CA
Westminster, CA
Pacific Grove, CA
Visalia, CA
Fairfield, CA

San Jose, CA
Vallejo, CA
Lompoc, CA
Novato, CA
Camarillo, CA
Clearlake, CA
Lompoc, CA
Sacramento, CA
Pacifica, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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26
27
27
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
42
42
44
44
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
71
74

Harvey, Loretta A
Sabado, Sonia R
Zlateff, Luana
Lippincott, Merrilea J
Chinery, Patricia A
Bush, Frederica D
Johnson, Donetta
Bumpus, Elizabeth M
Johnson, Viola O
Faria, Janet H
Bourque, Phyllis A
Estrada, Patricia M
Croxen, Marianne
Dixon, Maggie M
Buckhoff, Marilyn
Asencio, Deborah P
Tobin, Jan A
Saunders, Betty J
Lewis, Della L

Law, Judi A

Smith, Shannon S
Roberts, Carol L
Kelly, Roberta D
Wheaton, Ella M
Jennings, Ruth
Johnson, Yvonne M
Sims, Jaqueline A
Allain, Maureen C
Balanay, Sandra L
Kino, Karen
Sennette, Rosetta
Johnson, Linda L
Lee, Duchess |
Delliquadri, Michele
Hanson, Phyllis H
Dinuzzo, Jeanne M
Hartenstein, Herena V
Gilbert, Debra L
Dean, Kris L
Couser, Linda L
Cooper, Dolores A
Cha, Alyce S
Regan, Robin A
Whaley, Sydney
Verbrugn, Tuesday
Gomez, Maria A
Frey, Cheryl L

Bell, Tamara L
Ward, Chris

8/25/10

617
193
51
182
98
418
102
270
314
228
46
489
584
537
281
297
17
110
21
362
376
14
53
500
440
347
460
554
152
35
20
613
323
532
180
13
210
356
619
310
452
166
296
114
225
484
313
290
391

1,555
1,550
1,550
1,549
1,548
1,548
1,547
1,547
1,546
1,545
1,545
1,544
1,543
1,541
1,540
1,540
1,538
1,538
1,537
1,537
1,536
1,534
1,534
1,533
1,531
1,531
1,530
1,530
1,528
1,528
1,526
1,525
1,524
1,522
1,522
1,519
1,518
1,516
1,515
1,514
1,510
1,509
1,508
1,506
1,506
1,505
1,505
1,505
1,503

Yuba City, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Fontana, CA
Camarillo, CA
Monrovia, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Yuba City, CA
Vacaville, CA
Long Beach, CA
Vista, CA
Paradise, CA
Madera, CA
Chester, CA
Torrance, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Pacifica, CA
Cupertino, CA
Fairfield, CA
Oakhurst, CA
Oroville, CA
Lemoore, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Fairfield, CA
Sacramento, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Vallejo, CA
Winters, CA
Daly City, CA
Fullerton, CA
Vacaville, CA
Covina, CA
Marina, CA
Oroville, CA
Hemet, CA
Hanford, CA
Saugus, CA
Concord, CA

La Habra, CA
Lake Isabella, CA
Redding, CA
Pasadena, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Clara, CA
IMPERIAL, CA
Long Beach, CA
Daly City, CA
Lancaster, CA
Lompoc, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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75
76

All Events, C Division

Place
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Conley, Clara L
Dempsey, Mary P

58 Places
Team name

Carter, Carolyn
Eubank, Willie
Forrest, Christina N
Torkelson, Kathy S
Johns, Joyce A
Velando, Holly

Lam, Jennifer
Duncan, Trish J
Rivas, Cheri L
Brissette-Ketton, Denise M
Langell, Colleen
Kelly, Kathy M
Zbiczak, Nissa M
Bergquist, Barbara A
Bordonaro, Kathleen M
Sundholm, Laurie L
Heim, Misty D
Honrado, Vicky |
Hallwachs, Joanne M
Bisler, Josie

Castillo, Betty J
Zacaria, Allana M
Sargent, Bobbie J
Mirsky, Marian P
Wells, Jill C

Winston, Sharniece T
Bevis, Nima
Baker-Davis, Christina J
Weatherson, Becky
Van Nuland, Shari L
Campbell, Kathleen L
Radford, Sandra M
Mclntyre, Cindy A
Arnhart, Vicki L
Lombardi, Theresa F
Thomas, Lillian A
Conner, Kathleen
Bautista, Jodine
Nielson, Julee S
Sidoti, Patricia
Hinchcliff, Karen R
Sanders, Rachel A
Hendra, Jenny L
Kenney, Charleen L

8/25/10

431
151

Entry
262
503
404
251
388
307
556
380
394
526
313
380
404
386
203

84
547
150
391
596
340
568
611
561

49
266
589

21

4

111
517
424
520
112
389
611
108
549
400
485

38
146
231

1,502
1,501

Score
1,560
1,552
1,509
1,490
1,487
1,484
1,484
1,483
1,482
1,476
1,472
1,463
1,458
1,457
1,454
1,453
1,449
1,446
1,444
1,442
1,442
1,440
1,437
1,437
1,431

1,431

1,431

1,431

1,429
1,428
1,427
1,424
1,423
1,416
1,416
1,414
1,411

1,407
1,400
1,399
1,397
1,395
1,394
1,389

Olivehurst, CA
San Francisco, CA

From
Watsonville, CA
Chester, CA

San Francisco, CA
Oxnard, CA
Oroville, CA

San Rafael, CA
Arcadia, CA
Nevada City, CA
Sacramento, CA
Victorville, CA
Daly City, CA
Nevada City, CA
San Francisco, CA
Crescent City, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Stockton, CA
Wildomar, CA
San Francisco, CA
Lompoc, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Paso Robles, CA
San Jose, CA
Murphys, CA
Tujunga, CA
Chino, CA
Berkeley, CA
Williams, CA
Fairfield, CA
Chester, CA

San Jose, CA
Lancaster, CA
Torrance, CA

Los Molinos, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Murphys, CA

San Jose, CA
San Francisco, CA
Grass Valley, CA
Stanton, CA

Sun City, CA
Westminster, CA
Anaheim, CA
Sebastopol, CA

FINAL STANDINGS
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45
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
57
57
57

All Events, D Division

Place
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Sherman, Kay
Scott, Helen R
Harris, Lori L
Jones, Becky E
Henry, Rosaland L
Anderson, Ruby
Elliott, Diana, Sr
Smith, Eleanor M
Forrest, Margaret
Vandenburg, Sandy L
Schlegel, Betty E
Conley, Charisse A
Ludlow, MaryAnn
Bondesen, Janet J
Lofton, Christy A

25 Places
Team name

Cross, Jerry L

St Germain, Sandra L
Temple-Daniels, Ellen M
Gavrilko, Julie

ODell, Josephine A
Costanzo, Pam
Phillips, Carrie M
Farris, Naomia R
Grover, Annette
Layton, Jessica L
Stemel, Doriene
Shane, Stephanie E
Roderick, Sherrill H
Remus, Janice L
Lam, Concepcion U
Becerra, Pat L

Vendl, Suzanne A
Costa, Sandy M
Headrick, Rebecca
Lowe, Sophia

Fung, Patty
Lowe-George, Carol A
Mundy, Michelle
Reimer, Renee E
Tronnes, Linda L
Watkins, Suzanne J

8/25/10

220
158
381
340
458
64
483
289
284
76
84
361
225
372
618

Entry
559
524
522
407
260

73
321
268
555
301
249

59
415
390
110
197
484
496

11

88

38

47
555
472

60

39

1,388
1,387
1,386
1,386
1,385
1,384
1,384
1,383
1,382
1,382
1,381
1,381
1,380
1,380
1,380

Score
1,381

1,353
1,345
1,332
1,305
1,298
1,293
1,293
1,293
1,289
1,288
1,283
1,282
1,281

1,280
1,280
1,278
1,265
1,260
1,260
1,255
1,248
1,248
1,243
1,243
1,243

San Diego, CA
Sacramento, CA
Vacaville, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Vallejo, CA
Hercules, CA
Grass Valley, CA
Nipomo, CA
Sacramento, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Stockton, CA
San Bernardino, CA
IMPERIAL, CA
Jackson, CA
Santa Clara, CA

From

Nevada City, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Richmond, CA
Newcastle, CA
West Covina, CA
Tustin, CA
Clovis, CA
Beaumont, CA
Winters, CA

San Rafael, CA
Hollister, CA
Camarillo, CA
Oroville, CA
Paradise, CA
Cupertino, CA
Bell, CA

Long Beach, CA
Grass Valley, CA
Hanford, CA

La Mesa, CA
Westminster, CA
Taft, CA
Winters, CA
Riverside, CA
Oxnard, CA
Dunlap, CA
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All Events, E Division 8 Places

Place
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Team name

Nott, Shirley R
Penaluna, Dot V
Pederson, Val
Dobson, Carol A
Hansen, Jamie
McMath, Ashley A
Rivas, Sarah
Parsons, Jessenia M

8/25/10

Entry
344
401

70
472
261
168

55
514

Score
1,212
1,188
1,181

1,180
1,179
1,162
1,155
1,155

From
Healdsburg, CA
Grass Valley, CA
Redwood City, CA
Riverside, CA
Azusa, CA
Coarsegold, CA
Novato, CA

Taft, CA
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